• Two 20V MAX, 1300 m-Ah Lithium-ion
• 	Variable speed trigger with forward/reverse switch
• 	Built-in high output LED light illuminates work surface for
	 increased visibility
• LED battery level indicator
	 built-in to each battery
• 	Comes with 6 drill bits,
	 bit extension, 6 screwdriver

•15 amp. motor, 5000 RPM
•Dual compound cuts
   (miter and bevel) up
	 to 45° left and right
•Comes with retractable
   extension wings,
   vertical hold down vise,
   and dust bag
COMBINATION 4”x 36” BELT AND
6” DISC SANDER
KC-705L-5	 5.2 amp. motor
•	Miter gauge
•	Adjustable tilting
	 table
Model	 Disc size 	G rit	U nits/Kits	 Price
SD-6-K-60	 6”	 60	 3	 $5.99
SD-6-K-80	 6”	 80	 3	 $5.99
SD-6-K-100	 6”	 100	 3	 $5.99
SD-6-K-120	 6”	 120	 3	 $5.99
6” STICK-ON ADHESIVE DISCS
Model	 Belt Size	G rit	U nits/Kits	 Price
SB-436-K-60	 4”x36”	 60	 2	 $6.99
SB-436-K-80	 4”x36”	 80	 2	 $6.99
SB-436-K-100	 4”x36”	 100	 2	 $6.99
SB-436-K-120	 4”x36”	 120	 2	 $6.99
4”x 36” SANDING BELT KITS
Adjustable
work light
ALL PURPOSE

Fits models
KWL-1016C &
KWL-1443VS
1” x 8 T.P.I.
ABRASIVE
CLEANER
KW-043
1 1/2” x 1 1/2” x 8 1/2”
Heavy-duty
cast-iron
construction
6’’ x 48’’ BELT AND 9’’ DISC SANDER
WITH QUICK
RELEASE LEVER
Model	 Disc size 	G rit	U nits/Kits	 Price
SD-9-K-60	 9”	 60	 3	 $5.99
SD-9-K-80	 9”	 80	 3	 $5.99
SD-9-K-100	 9”	 100	 3	 $5.99
SD-9-K-120	 9”	 120	 3	 $5.99
9” STICK-ON ADHESIVE DISCS
Model	 Belt Size 	G rit	U nits/Kits	 Price
SB-648-K-60	 6”x48”	 60	 2	 $9.99
SB-648-K-80	 6”x48”	 80	 2	 $9.99
SB-648-K-100	 6”x48”	 100	 2	 $9.99
SB-648-K-120	 6”x48”	 120	 2	 $9.99
6”x 48” SANDING BELT KITS
KC-760L
•	 Two 2-1/2” dust chutes
	 with 2-1/2” to 4” adaptor

   	collet
	 adaptor,
	 adjustment
   	keys and
	 sturdy
	 carrying case
135 PC VARIABLE SPEED ROTARY
TOOL KIT
8353N
•10,000 - 33,000 RPM
•Comes with 40” Flex
   Shaft, 135 PC. assorted
   accessories & adjustable stand
3” X 24”  BELT SANDER
Model	 Belt Size	G rit	U nits/Kits	 Price
SB-324-40	 3”x24”	 40	 1	 $1.99
SB-324-60	 3”x24”	 60	 1	 $1.99
SB-324-80	 3”x24”	 80	 1	 $1.99
SB-324-120	 3”x24”	 120	 1	 $1.99
3”x 24” SANDING BELT KITS
1/4 SHEET
PALM SANDER
8351

8012L $27.99
Powerful
7 amp. motor
YOUR
CHOICE
$59.99
Powerful
15 amp. motor
3” X 21”  VARIABLE SPEED
BELT SANDER
8356VS
•	Belt speed 390-1250 FPM
•	Highly efficient dust collection system
•	Comes with sanding belt and dust bag
Model	 Belt Size	G rit	U nits/Kit	 Price
SB-321-40	 3”x21”	 40	 1	 $1.99
SB-321-60	 3”x21”	 60	 1	 $1.99
SB-321-80	 3”x21”	 80	 1	 $1.99
SB-321-120	 3”x21”	 120	 1	 $1.99
3”x 21” SANDING BELT KITS
Powerful
7.2 amp. motor
PORTABLE CLAMPING